OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTER TURNOUT STATISTICS
November 2, 2010
General Election

DURHAM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REGISTERED | VOTED IN VOTED PROVISIONAL TOTAL % VOTED
PRECINCT VOTERS PRECINCT | ABSENTEE APPROVED VOTED °
01 |WJ Brogden Middle School 1,037 333 182 38 553 53.33%
02 |George Watts Elementary School 3,046 614 294 41 949 31.16%
03 |EK Powe Elementary School 1,754 537 222 12 771 43.96%
04 |NC School Of Science & Math 1,518 675 215 27 917 60.41%
05 |WI Patterson Recreation Center 4,196 466 220 59 745 17.76%
06 |Lakewood Elementary School 1,591 600 250 20 870 54.68%
07 |Durham School Of The Arts 1,878 471 332 50 853 45.42%
08 |Morehead Montessori Magnet School 1,786 532 261 40 833 46.64%
09 |Forest Hills Clubhouse 2,364 978 436 5 1,419 60.03%
10 |CC Spaulding Elementary School 1,123 249 75 25 349 31.08%
12 |Monument Of Faith Church 639 177 51 13 241 37.72%
13 |Burton Elementary School 1,254 236 103 41 380 30.30%
14 |YE Smith School 1,921 534 164 44 742 38.63%
15 |Good Shepherd Church 1,335 287 117 22 426 31.91%
16 |Holy Infant Catholic Church 2,094 687 240 32 959 45.80%
17 |Durham County Main Library 2,459 549 242 188 979 39.81%
18 |First United Antioch Baptist Church 2,036 465 190 27 682 33.50%
19 |American Legion Post # 7 2,722 778 399 25 1,202 44.16%
20 |Durham County Agricultural Building 1,775 574 344 9 927 52.23%
21 |Club Boulevard Humanities Magnet School 1,639 614 250 13 877 53.51%
22 |VFW Post 2740 4,182 1,051 609 96 1,756 41.99%
23 |The River Church 4,891 1,456 1,039 62 2,557 52.28%
24 |Durham Public School Staff Dev. Center 3,470 1,289 579 19 1,887 54.38%
25 |Northern High School 3,062 911 809 15 1,735 56.66%
26 |Bahama Vol. Fire-Rougemont Station 1,350 586 192 6 784 58.07%
27 |Creekside Elementary School 2,675 1,089 387 9 1,485 55.51%
28 |Bahama Ruritan Club 3,230 1,193 645 9 1,847 57.18%
29 |Glenn Elementary School 3,525 1,213 508 28 1,749 49.62%
30-1 |Oak Grove Elementary School 4,397 1,557 628 77 2,262 51.44%
30-2 |Southern High School 5,948 2,065 928 83 3,076 51.71%
31 |Bethesda Ruritan Club 3,168 1,111 369 46 1,526 48.17%
32 |Neal Middle School 2,157 832 239 21 1,092 50.63%
33 |Lowes Grove Baptist Church 4,685 1,069 637 52 1,758 37.52%
34-1 |Pearsontown Elementary School 2,907 961 539 75 1,575 54.18%
34-2 |lvy Community Center 3,490 1,095 676 32 1,803 51.66%
35-1 |Parkwood Volunteer Fire Department 3,255 1,147 670 17 1,834 56.34%
35-2 |South Point Village Clubhouse 3,486 1,105 905 32 2,042 58.58%
36 |Yates Baptist Church 2,411 798 291 36 1,125 46.66%
37 |Cole Mill Church Of Christ 4,480 1,628 827 21 2,476 55.27%
38 |Hope Valley Baptist Church 4,773 1,390 586 20 1,996 41.82%
39 |St. Stephens Epis. Ch-Parish Hall 3,073 1,413 545 24 1,982 64.50%
40 |Rogers-Herr Middle School 1,951 523 310 15 848 43.46%
41  |White Rock Baptist Church 1,346 572 196 23 791 58.77%
42 |James E Shephard Magnet School 1,270 465 176 14 655 51.57%
43 |Forest View Elementary School 5,515 2,207 889 29 3,125 56.66%
44  |North Regional Library 5,837 1,729 1,589 80 3,398 58.21%
45 |Temple Baptist Church 4,853 1,601 1,145 16 2,762 56.91%
46 |Edison Johnson Community 3,010 783 437 50 1,270 42.19%
47 IR Holmes Sr. Rec. Ctr At Campus Hills 1,926 676 340 19 1,035 53.74%
48 |Christ The King Moravian Church 1,679 676 247 13 936 55.75%
50 |McMannen United Methodist 3,091 1,151 356 21 1,528 49.43%
51 |Southwest Elementary School 4,948 1,673 694 204 2,571 51.96%
52 |Evangel Assembly Of God 3,221 1,018 367 64 1,449 44.99%
53-1 |Triangle Presbyterian Church 2,932 830 440 22 1,292 44.07%
53-2 |Triangle Church 3,446 1,190 359 23 1,572 45.62%
54  |South Regional Library 5,097 1,453 1,004 135 2,592 50.85%
55-11 |Weaver Street Center 1,465 537 200 55 792 54.06%
55-49 |[NCCU - Student Union 1,692 577 86 177 840 49.65%
TOTALS: 166,061 52,976 26,030 2,471 81,477 49.06%
59 |ONE STOP - BOE OFFICE 13,014
60 |ONE STOP - NORTH REG. LIBRARY 5,603
61 |ONE STOP - SOUTH REG. LIBRARY 6,314
62 |ABSENTEE MAIL 1,099
63 |PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 2,471
TOTAL.: 28,501
PROVISIONALS SUBMITTED |APPROVED |% APPROVED
3,289 2,471 75.13%

Last Update: 11/12/2010 12:13 PM




SUMVARY REPORT Dur ham County, NC OFFI Cl AL RESULTS
Ceneral El ection
November 2, 2010

VOTES PERCENT

PRECI NCTS COUNTED (OF 63) . . . . . 63 100. 00
REG@ STERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 166, 061
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 81, 477
VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 49. 06

STRAI GHT PARTY VOTI NG

Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Denocratic (DEM . . . . . . . . 23, 702 79. 53
Republican (REP) . . . . . . . . 5, 966 20. 02
Li bertarian (LIB. . . . . . . . 136 . 46
US SENATE
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
El ai ne Marshall (DEM . . . . . . 58, 028 71. 46
Ri chard Burr (REP) . . . . . . . 21,871 26. 93
M chael Beitler (LIB) . . . . . . 1,271 1.57
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . .. 37 .05

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 4 4TH CONGRESS

Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
David Price (DEM. . Ce 59, 266 73.18
Wlliam (B.J.) Lawson (REP) Ce 21, 723 26. 82
NC STATE SENATE DI ST 18 18TH SENATE
Select 1
(WTH 23 OF 23 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Bob Atwater (DEM. . . . . . . . 19, 272 72.14
Roger Gerber (REP) . . . . . . . 7,441 27. 86

NC STATE SENATE DI ST 20 20TH SENATE
Select 1
(WTH 49 OF 49 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Floyd B. McKissick, Jr. (DEM. . . . 38, 309 73.11



John Tarantino (REP). . . . . . . 14, 092

NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 29 29TH HOUSE
Select 1
(WTH 26 OF 26 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

Larry D. Hall (DEM . . . . . . . 18, 130

NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 30 30TH HOUSE
Select 1
(WTH 19 OF 19 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

Paul Luebke (DEM. . . . . . . . 13, 442
Jason Chanbers (REP). . . . . . . 7,393

NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 31 31ST HOUSE
Select 1
(WTH 22 OF 22 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

HM (Mckey) Mchaux (DEM . . . . 18, 801
Patricia Ladd (REP) . . . . . . . 6, 102

NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 55 55TH HOUSE
Select 1
(WTH 13 OF 13 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

WA (Wnkie) Wlkins (DEM . . . . 8, 263

DI STRI CT ATTORNEY DI ST 14 14TH PROSECUTORI AL
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

Tracey Cine (DEM . . . . . . . 61, 758

CLERK OF SUPERI OR COURT
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

Archie Smth (DEM . . . . . . . 61, 631
SHERI FF
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Wwrth L. HII (DEM . . . . . . . 62, 885
Roy G Taylor (REP) . . . . . . . 16, 779

SUPREME COURT ASSOCI ATE JUSTI CE ( BRADY)
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
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Robert C. (Bob) Hunter . . . . . . 43, 204
Bar bara Jackson . . ) ) . . ) ) 22, 257

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( STEELMAN)
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Sanford Steelman . . . . . . . . 39, 841

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( CALABRI A)

Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Jane Gay . . . . . . . . . . 40, 970
Ann Marie Cal abria . . . . . . . 23,214

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( ELMORE)

Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
R ck E nore. . . . . . . . . . 43, 127
Steven Wl ker . . . . . . . . . 15, 548

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( GEER)

Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Martha Geer. . . . . . . .. 49, 286
Dean R Poirier . . . . . . . . 12, 626

SUPERI OR COURT JUDGE DI ST 14B 14B SUPERI OR COURT
Sel ect 3
(WTH 44 OF 44 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

Elaine M Bushfan. . . . . . . . 30, 493
M chael O Foghludha . . . . . . . 28,773
Janmes E. (Jim Hardin, Jr.. . . . . 28, 254
Dan Read. . . . . . . . . . . 14, 889
Janmes H Hughes . . . . . . . . 11, 508
Chris Shella . . . . . . . . . 8,129

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14 ( BUSHFAN) 14TH JUDI Cl AL
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)
Pat Evans . . : . . : : . 38, 254
Brian Aus . . . . . . . . . . 23, 010

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14 (GORDON) 14TH JUDI Cl AL
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Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
Nancy E. Gordon

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
James T. (Jim H |l

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
Doretta Wl ker.
Freda Bl ack.

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
Marcia H Morey

DI STRI CT COURT JUDGE DI ST 14
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
Brian C. W/ ks.

SO L AND WATER SUPERVI SOR
Select 2
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
Raynond Lee Eurquhart
Robert Rosent hal
VRI TE- | N.

Constitutional Amendnent
Select 1

(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS
For .
Agai nst

Dur ham St r eet Bonds
Select 1

(WTH 61 OF 61 PRECI NCTS
Yes . .
No.

COUNTED)
(HILL) 14TH JUDI Cl AL
COUNTED)
(MCKOWN) 14TH JUDI CI AL
COUNTED)
( MOREY) 14TH JUDI Cl AL
COUNTED)

(WLKS) 14TH JUuDI Cl AL

COUNTED)
Lo 46,036 100.

COUNTED)
L 34,827 48,
34,390  47.
2,870 3.
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L 54,071  71.
21,685  28.
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L 35,968  56.
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COURT APPEALS JUDGE (WYNN) - IRV 1ST
Select 1
(WTH 63 OF 63 PRECI NCTS COUNTED)

1st
1st
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1st
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1st
1st
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1st
1st
1st
1st

Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -
Choi ce -

Cressi e Thigpen .
Doug McCul | ough .
Anne M ddl et on
Chris Dllon .

Jewel Ann Farl ow.
Daniel E. Garner. .
Harry E. Payne, Jr..
Panela M Vesper.
Stan Hanmmer .

John F. Bl oss.

Mark E. Kl ass.

John Sullivan. .

J. Wesl ey Casteen

30, 906
5, 844
4,142
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2,944
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1, 848
1,470
1,418
1, 113
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY
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NORTH CARCLI NA

TOTAL PERCENT
REG STERED VOTERS - TOTAL 166, 061 03 = VOTER TURNQUT -
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 81, 477

BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 1037 . 333 32.11

GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 3046 . 614 20.16
E K POAE ELEMENTARY 1754 . 537 30.62
SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 1518 . 675 44.47
PATTERSON REC CENTER 4196 . 466 11.11
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 1591 . 600 37.71
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1878 . 471 25.08
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 1786 . 532 29.79
FOREST HI LLS CLUB HOUS 2364 . 978 41.37
C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 1123 . 249 22.17
MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 639 . 177 27.70
BURTON ELEMENTARY 1254 . 236 18.82
Y E SM TH SCHOCL 1921 . 534 27.80
G000 SHEPHERD CHURCH 1335 . 287 21.50
HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 2094 . 687 32.81
COUNTY MAI'N LI BRARY 2459 . 549 22.33
FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 2036 . 465 22.84
AMERI CAN LEG ON POST 7 2722 . 778 28.58
COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 1775 . 574 32.34
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOCL 1639 . 614 37.46
VFW POST 2740 4182 1051 25.13
THE RI VER CHURCH 4891 1456 29.77
DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3470 1289 37.15
NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 3062 . 911 29.75
BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 1350 . 586 43.41
CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 2675 1089 40.71
BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 3230 1193 36.93
GLENN ELEMENTARY 3525 1213 34.41
1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 4397 1557 35.41
2 SQUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 5948 2065 34.72
BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 3168 1111 35.07
NEAL M DDLE SCHOCL 2157 . 832 38.57
LOWES GROVE BAPTI ST 4685 1069 22.82
1 PEARSONTOMAN ELEMENTA 2907 . 961 33.06
2 1VY COWUNI TY CENTER 3490 1095 31.38
1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 3255 1147 35.24
2 SOQUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 3486 1105 31.70
YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 2411 . 798 33.10
COLE M LL CHURCH 4480 1628 36. 34
HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 4773 1390 29.12
ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 3073 1413 45.98
ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 1951 . 523 26.81
VWH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 1346 . 572 42.50

TOTAL

OFFI Cl AL RESULTS

TOTAL PERCENT
49. 06



0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 1270 . 465 36.61

0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 5515 2207 40.02
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 5837 1729 29.62
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 4853 1601 32.99
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 3010 . 783 26.01
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 1926 . 676 35.10
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 1679 . 676 40. 26
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 3091 1151 37.24
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 4948 1673 33.81
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 3221 1018 31.61
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 2932 . 830 28.31
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 3446 1190 34.53
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 5097 1453 28.51
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 1465 . 537 36. 66
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 1692 . 577 34.10

0059 ONE STOP BCE 0
0060 ONE STOP NRL 0 .
0061 ONE STOP SRL 0 6314 .
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 0
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 0

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STRAI GHT PARTY VOTI NG
Select 1
01 = Denocratic (DEM 23,702 79.53
02 = Republican (REP) 5, 966 20. 02 03 = Libertarian (LIB) 136 .46
01 02 03
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 87 11 1
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 202 13 1
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 123 21 0
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 127 24 2
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 234 24 0
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 170 18 1
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 108 6 2
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 227 6 2
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 233 47 1
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 139 1 0
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 84 3 0
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 136 3 1
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 281 10 0
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 187 9 0
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 180 47 0
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 354 5 0
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 187 7 2
0018 19 AMERI CAN LEG ON PCST 7 285 25 2
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 155 6 0
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 172 13 5
0021 22 VFW PCST 2740 563 15 1
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 526 72 2



0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 268 141 2
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 121 148 3
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 60 105 1
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 263 142 0
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 148 200 1
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 260 179 4
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 438 175 0
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 761 113 8
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 238 139 2
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 96 175 0
0033 33 LOAES GROVE BAPTI ST 325 84 6
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA 298 37 1
0035 34-2 1 VY COWUNI TY CENTER 419 18 2
0036 35-1 PARKWOCOD VOL FI RE DE 264 87 2
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 238 100 3
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 220 59 1
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 217 158 4
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 319 94 2
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 229 110 1
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 142 18 1
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 270 5 1
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 188 1 1
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 447 190 1
0046 44 NORTH REGQ ONAL LI BRARY 306 205 2
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 248 176 0
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 264 57 0
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 335 0 2
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 141 51 3
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 249 86 0
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 452 118 3
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 492 41 1
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 184 84 2
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 296 132 1
0056 54 SOUTH REGQ ONAL LI BRARY 443 87 1
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 291 12 2
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 361 4 1
0059 ONE STOP BCE 3998 647 19
0060 ONE STOP NRL 1115 706 5
0061 ONE STOP SRL 1874 410 14
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 322 181 2
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 1342 105 8
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

US SENATE

Select 1

01 = El ai ne Marshall (DEM 58, 028 71. 46 03 = Mchael Beitler (LIB) 1,271 1.57

02 = Richard Burr (REP) 21,871 26. 93 04 = WRITE-IN 37 .05

0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 283 42 6 0
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 542 58 13 1
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E K PONE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND
PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSOR
FOREST HI LLS CLUB HOUS
C C SPAULDI NG SCHOCOL
MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SM TH SCHOCL

GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C
COUNTY MAI'N LI BRARY

FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH
AMERI CAN LEG ON POST 7
COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOCL
VFW POST 2740

THE Rl VER CHURCH

DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY

1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
2 SQUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL
BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB
NEAL M DDLE SCHOCL
LONES GROVE BAPTI ST

1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA
2 VY COWUNI TY CENTER
1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE
2 SOQUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C
YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH
COLE M LL CHURCH

HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST
ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL
ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH
VWH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU
SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY
NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY
TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH
EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER
HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT
CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI
MCVANNEN UNI TED METHOD
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO
1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A
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0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 768 385 31 1
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1099 321 26 2
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 516 17 3 0
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 561 10 4 0
0059 ONE STOP BCE 10287 2543 129 8
0060 ONE STOP NRL 2870 2635 75 0
0061 ONE STOP SRL 4871 1348 79 0
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 633 445 19 1
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 2139 268 43 2

VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 4 4TH CONGRESS

Select 1
01 = David Price (DEM 59, 266 73.18
02 = Wlliam (B.J.) Lawson (REP) 21,723 26. 82
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 285 45
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 551 59
0003 03 E K PONE ELENMENTARY 460 75
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 543 127
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 405 59
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 501 94
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 418 47
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 490 39
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 791 180
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 243 5
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 172 5
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 230 5
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 481 51
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 258 28
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 490 195
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 527 20
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 439 25
0018 19 AMERI CAN LEG ON PCST 7 678 94
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 518 53
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 514 93
0021 22 VFW PCST 2740 985 64
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 1214 236
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 730 548
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 366 539
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 216 367
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 701 382
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 450 735
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 660 542
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1034 514
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 1748 307
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 643 460
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 271 554
0033 33 LOWNES GROVE BAPTI ST 746 319

0034 34-1 PEARSONTOAN ELEMENTA 806 148



0035 34-2 1 VY COWUNI TY CENTER 986 105

0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 787 356
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 772 330
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 605 187
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 808 810
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 987 399
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 821 577
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 449 72
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 563 8
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 459 4
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1493 699
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 886 834
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 852 733
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 595 181
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 662 8
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 465 208
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 726 415
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1232 429
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 889 121
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 530 298
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 798 388
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1125 323
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 525 11
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 567 9
0059 ONE STOP BCE 10400 2530
0060 ONE STOP NRL 2948 2613
0061 ONE STOP SRL 4944 1345
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 655 437
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 2173 279

VOTES PERCENT
NC STATE SENATE DI ST 18 18TH SENATE

Select 1
01 = Bob Atwater (DEM 19, 272 72.14
02 = Roger Gerber (REP) 7,441 27. 86
01 02
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 366 56
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 467 112
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 351 45
0006 06 LAKEWDOD SCHOOL 336 71
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 481 192
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 679 381
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 772 335
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VILLAGE C 755 321
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 603 171
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 972 384
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 842 528
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1431 699

0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 458 195



0051 50 MCMVANNEN UNI TED METHOD 714 387

0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1197 431
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 524 289
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 768 391
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1089 324
0059 ONE STOP BCE 2856 871
0060 ONE STOP NRL 84 74
0061 ONE STOP SRL 2753 868
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 346 221
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 428 95

VOTES PERCENT
NC STATE SENATE DI ST 20 20TH SENATE

Select 1
01 = Floyd B. MKissick, Jr. (DEM 38, 309 73.11
02 = John Tarantino (REP) 14, 092 26. 89
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 278 44
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 538 61
0003 03 E K PONE ELENMENTARY 84 18
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 60 7
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 41 11
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 149 25
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 406 44
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 471 48
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 752 188
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 245 4
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 169 7
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 227 5
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 471 52
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 260 25
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 524 17
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 427 29
0018 19 AMERI CAN LEG ON PCST 7 655 103
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 510 57
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 506 88
0021 22 VFW PCST 2740 978 67
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 1206 222
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 696 536
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 333 553
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 184 383
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 454 710
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 617 558
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1005 533
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN H GH SCHOCOL 1721 309
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 599 481
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 242 559
0033 33 LOWNES GROVE BAPTI ST 745 306
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA 794 150

0035 34-2 1 VY COMWUNI TY CENTER 982 102



0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 788 783

0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 431 72
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 555 9
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 456 4
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 842 842
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 793 766
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 582 191
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 664 7
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 884 118
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 517 12
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 564 9
0059 ONE STOP BCE 7327 1637
0060 ONE STOP NRL 2752 2542
0061 ONE STOP SRL 2121 439
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 281 209
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 1423 150

VOTES PERCENT
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 29 29TH HOUSE

Select 1
01 = Larry D. Hall (DEM 18,130 100.00

01
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 402
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 484
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 770
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 244
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 173
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 226
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHCOLI C 500
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 521
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 735
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 1053
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 890
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 423
0043 41 VWH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 557
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 454
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 494
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1278
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 578
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 826
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 680
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 514
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 566
0059 ONE STOP BOE 3140
0060 ONE STOP NRL 50
0061 ONE STOP SRL 1783
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 243

0063 PROVI SI ONAL 546



VOTES PERCENT
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 30 30TH HOUSE

Select 1
01 = Paul Luebke (DEM 13,442 64.52
02 = Jason Chanbers (REP) 7,393 35.48
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 281 45
0002 02 CEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 542 62
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 456 75
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SClI ENCE AND 533 129
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 393 60
0006 06 LAKEWOCOD SCHOOL 496 96
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 696 557
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 593 186
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 762 828
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1446 715
0046 44 NORTH REGQ ONAL LI BRARY 836 859
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 484 549
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 579 195
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 720 404
0059 ONE STOP BOE 2711 950
0060 ONE STOP NRL 1219 1444
0061 ONE STOP SRL 180 62
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 246 123
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 269 54

VOTES PERCENT
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 31 31ST HOUSE

Select 1
01 = HM (M ckey) M chaux (DEM 18, 801 75. 50
02 = Patricia Ladd (REP) 6, 102 24.50
01 02
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 466 62
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 255 29
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 431 32
0018 19 AMERI CAN LEG ON PCST 7 659 103
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 627 563
0029 30-1 QAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1000 538
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 1726 321
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 586 507
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 236 578
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTI ST 739 318
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOAN ELEMENTA 799 150
0035 34-2 1 VY COWUNI TY CENTER 970 120
0036 35-1 PARKWOCD VOL FI RE DE 757 368
0037 35-2 SQUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 748 329

0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 665 7



0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 883 126

0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 450 138
0059 ONE STOP BCOE 3059 689
0060 ONE STOP NRL 203 146
0061 ONE STOP SRL 2885 778
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 105 110
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 552 90

VOTES PERCENT
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATI VES DI ST 55 55TH HOUSE

Select 1
01 = WA (Wnkie) WIkins (DEM 8,263 100.00
01
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 485
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 498
0021 22 VFW PCST 2740 976
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 1232
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOCOL 490
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 350
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 663
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 362
0059 ONE STOP BCE 1371
0060 ONE STOP NRL 1587
0061 ONE STOP SRL 58
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 58
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 133

VOTES PERCENT
DI STRI CT ATTORNEY DI ST 14 14TH PROSECUTORI AL

Select 1
01 = Tracey dine (DEM 61,758 100.00
01
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 267
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 522
0003 03 E K POVNE ELEMENTARY 442
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 519
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 397
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOCOL 481
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 397
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 485
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 764
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 229
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 163
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 220
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 491

0014 15 GOOGD SHEPHERD CHURCH 256



0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 491

0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 523
0017 18 FIRST UNI TED ANTI CCH 423
0018 19 AVERI CAN LEGQ ON PCST 7 667
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 490
0020 21 CLUB BCULEVARD SCHOOL 500
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 979
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 1225
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 850
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOCL 474
0025 26 BAHAMVA VFD - ROUGEMONT 294
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 738
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 626
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 780
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1130
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 1765
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 741
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOCOL 368
0033 33 LOAES GROVE BAPTI ST 811
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA 829
0035 34-2 1 VY COMWUNI TY CENTER 1010
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 829
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 813
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 618
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 971
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 1056
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 900
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 414
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 544
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 428
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1530
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1056
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 1009
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 621
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 656
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 481
0051 50 MCMVANNEN UNI TED METHOD 788
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1283
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 914
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 579
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 798
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1156
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 504
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 559
0059 ONE STOP BCE 10481
0060 ONE STOP NRL 3506
0061 ONE STCOP SRL 5055
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 682
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 2180

VOTES PERCENT
CLERK OF SUPERI OR COURT



Sel ect
01 = Archie Snmith (DEM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30-
30-
31
32
33
34-
34-
35-
35-
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1

BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOCL
GECRGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
E K POAE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND
PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOCL

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSCRI
FOREST HI LLS CLUB HOUS
C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL
MONUMENT COF FAI TH CHUR
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SM TH SCHOCL

G00D SHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C
COUNTY MNAI N LI BRARY

FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH
AMERI CAN LEG ON POST 7
COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
VFW POST 2740

THE RI VER CHURCH

DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY

1 OCAK CGROVE ELEMENTARY
2 SOUTHERN H GH SCHOOL
BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB
NEAL M DDLE SCHOCL
LOWES GROVE BAPTI ST

1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA
2 1VY COMUNI TY CENTER
1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE
2 SQUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C
YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH
COLE M LL CHURCH

HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST
ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL
ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH
VWHI TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU
SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY
NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY
TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH

61,631 100.00



0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 620

0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 635
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 488
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 790
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1257
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 900
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 579
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 813
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1145
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 500
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 557
0059 ONE STOP BCE 10397
0060 ONE STOP NRL 3579
0061 ONE STOP SRL 4984
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 691
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 2173
VOTES PERCENT

SHERI FF

Select 1

01 = Wrth L. HIl (DEM 62, 885 78.94

02 = Roy G Tayl or (REP) 16, 779 21. 06

01 02

0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 282 40
0002 02 GECRGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 529 59
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 460 66
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 567 81
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 378 63
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOCOL 505 80
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 403 46
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 496 25
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 800 152
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 240 7
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 164 11
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 226 6
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 487 42
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 254 28
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 492 184
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 514 26
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 433 28
0018 19 AVMERI CAN LEGQ ON PCST 7 677 91
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 508 44
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 535 67
0021 22 VFW PCOST 2740 963 75
0022 23 THE Rl VER CHURCH 1225 216
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 945 317
0024 25 NORTHERN H GH SCHOCOL 578 327
0025 26 BAHAMVA VFD - ROUGEMONT 356 223
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 683 359

0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 729 450



0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 888 316

0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1146 392
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 1786 256
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 794 303
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOCOL 445 373
0033 33 LOAES GROVE BAPTI ST 780 272
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOAN ELEMENTA 788 148
0035 34-2 1 VY COMWUNI TY CENTER 953 125
0036 35-1 PARKWOCOD VOL FI RE DE 806 303
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 762 317
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 631 147
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 1081 513
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 1018 330
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 982 384
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 436 65
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 479 88
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 444 13
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1607 532
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1075 616
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 1101 476
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 629 147
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 648 16
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 488 172
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 820 283
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1207 414
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 910 99
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 520 285
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 778 357
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 1076 333
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 508 21
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 549 21
0059 ONE STOP BCE 10732 1995
0060 ONE STOP NRL 3866 1646
0061 ONE STCOP SRL 4945 1238
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 650 393
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 2128 277

VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCI ATE JUSTI CE ( BRADY)

Select 1
01 = Robert C. (Bob) Hunter 43, 204 66. 00
02 = Barbara Jackson 22, 257 34.00
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 186 82
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 353 125
0003 03 E K PONE ELENMENTARY 360 84
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 413 111
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 261 86

0006 06 LAKEWOCD SCHOOL 403 100



0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30-
30-
31
32
33
34-
34-
35-
35-
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53-
53-
54
55-
55-

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSOR
FOREST HI LLS CLUB HOUS
C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL
MONUMENT COF FAI TH CHUR
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SM TH SCHOCL

GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C
COUNTY MAI'N LI BRARY

FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH
AMVERI CAN LEG ON PCOST 7
COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
VFW POST 2740

THE RI VER CHURCH

DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY

1 OCAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
2 SOUTHERN H GH SCHOOL
BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB
NEAL M DDLE SCHOCL
LONES GROVE BAPTI ST

1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA
2 1VY COWUNI TY CENTER
1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE
2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C
YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH
COLE M LL CHURCH

HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST
ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL
ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH
VWHI TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU
SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY
NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY
TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH
EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER
HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT
CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI
MCVANNEN UNI TED METHOD
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY COF GO
1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A
2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH
SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY
11 WEAVER STREET CENTE
49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON

ONE STOP BCE

286
358
572
159
126
157
295
126
367
358
324
411
333
378
737
879
533
360
199
508
421
521
727
1195
452
284
576
559
667
555
523
402
692
678
653
308
421
363
1069
701
651
412
492
332
527
896
567
360
518
765
346
323
7921

79
102
211

36

26

39
140

97
207
123

78
252
118
118
190
369
426
339
214
344
479
435
545
523
404
346
316
218
264
351
358
224
598
405
450
110

82

60
561
578
567
204
100
191
332
473
278
311
344
386
101
178

2936



0060 ONE STOP NRL 2554 1821

0061 ONE STOP SRL 3633 1611
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 466 349
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 1232 672

VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( STEELMAN)

Select 1
01 = Sanford Steel man 39,841 100.00

01
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 147
0002 02 GECRGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 298
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 246
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCI ENCE AND 312
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 212
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOCOL 294
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 238
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSCRI 248
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 484
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 94
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 85
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 97
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 252
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 127
0015 16 HOLY | NFANT CATHCOLI C 348
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 214
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 191
0018 19 AMERI CAN LEG ON POST 7 388
0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 292
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 285
0021 22 VFW PCST 2740 477
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 710
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 669
0024 25 NORTHERN H GH SCHOCOL 470
0025 26 BAHAMVA VFD - ROUGEMONT 261
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 576
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 626
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 610
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 800
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN H GH SCHOOL 1054
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 554
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 379
0033 33 LONES GROVE BAPTI ST 588
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA 472
0035 34-2 | VY COWUNI TY CENTER 517
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 604
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLAGE C 581
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 407

0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 889



0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 754

0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 738
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 248
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 248
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 144
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 1088
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 828
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 818
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 360
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 249
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 355
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 563
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 906
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 516
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 487
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 631
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 753
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 234
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 376
0059 ONE STOP BCE 5836
0060 ONE STOP NRL 2840
0061 ONE STOP SRL 3068
0062 ABSENTEE BY MNAI L 568
0063 PROVI S| ONAL 1137

VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( CALABRI A)

Select 1
01 = Ann Marie Cal abri a 23,214 36.17
02 = Jane G ay 40, 970 63. 83
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN M DDLE SCHOOL 87 187
0002 02 GECRGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 122 337
0003 03 E K PONE ELEMENTARY 95 336
0004 04 SCHOCOL OF SCI ENCE AND 115 409
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 91 245
0006 06 LAKEWDOD SCHOOL 120 383
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 85 282
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 97 355
0009 09 FOREST HI LLS CLUB HOUS 237 531
0010 10 C C SPAULDI NG SCHOOL 49 137
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAI TH CHUR 23 120
0012 13 BURTON ELENMENTARY 36 147
0013 14 Y E SM TH SCHOOL 131 281
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 73 142
0015 16 HCOLY | NFANT CATHOLI C 215 341
0016 17 COUNTY MAI N LI BRARY 94 377
0017 18 FI RST UNI TED ANTI OCH 72 320
0018 19 AVMERI CAN LEGQ ON POCST 7 199 447

0019 20 COUNTY AGRI CULTURAL BU 108 343



0020 21 CLUB BQULEVARD SCHOOL 109 369

0021 22 VFW POST 2740 183 713
0022 23 THE RI VER CHURCH 363 865
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELCPMENT 459 509
0024 25 NORTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 412 274
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 248 161
0026 27 CREEKSI DE ELEMENTARY 395 444
0027 28 BAHAMA RURI TAN CLUB 500 379
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 427 517
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 532 697
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HI GH SCHOOL 453 1237
0031 31 BETHESDA RURI TAN CLUB 398 447
0032 32 NEAL M DDLE SCHOOL 392 233
0033 33 LOWNES GROVE BAPTI ST 307 577
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOMN ELEMENTA 200 553
0035 34-2 1 VY COVWUNI TY CENTER 243 658
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FI RE DE 377 527
0037 35-2 SOUTHPO NT VI LLACGE C 366 500
0038 36 YATES BAPTI ST CHURCH 242 375
0039 37 COLE M LL CHURCH 701 567
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTI ST 443 620
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPI SCOPAL 540 552
0042 40 ROGERS- HERR M DDLE SCH 127 283
0043 41 WH TE ROCK BAPTI ST CHU 69 426
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 56 342
0045 43 FOREST VI EW ELEMENTARY 672 936
0046 44 NORTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 685 585
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTI ST CHURCH 633 578
0048 46 EDI SON JOHNSON CENTER 216 391
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATI ON CENT 111 458
0050 48 CHRI ST THE KI NG MORAVI 224 296
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNI TED METHOD 371 454
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 467 860
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 280 543
0054 53-1 TRI ANGLE PRESBYTERI A 298 345
0055 53-2 TRI ANGLE CHURCH 383 456
0056 54 SOUTH REG ONAL LI BRARY 398 728
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 77 365
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNI ON 141 352
0059 ONE STOP BCE 3018 7620
0060 ONE STOP NRL 2122 2197
0061 ONE STOP SRL 1605 3544
0062 ABSENTEE BY MAI L 365 432
0063 PROVI SI ONAL 557 1285

VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE ( ELMORE)
Select 1
01 = Rick El nore 43, 127 73.50
02 = Steven \Wal ker 15, 548 26.50
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